Product information
Orbital sander  PRS 350
         2
compensation
path Z
16  mm
Speed max.
12000 1/min

                                                                                                                                                                                                             5
PRS 350
Type code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
P R S 3 5 0 - 6 - 5 L - A - 1 - 80 K A
Drive type
P = Pneumatic
E = Electric
Mounting type
R = Robot
S = Stationary
Tool type
S = Sander
P = Polisher
E = Deburrer
SE = Countersink
Power class
3 = to 300 W
5 = to 1000 W
7 = to 2000 W
9 = to 3000 W
Orbit Typ
50 = Eccentric
77 = Rotary
90 = Swinging
Backing Pad Diameter
3 = 77 mm -1/4“
5 = 125 mm - 5/16“
6 = 150 mm - 5/16“
7 = 120 mm - M14
Grinding stroke
25 = 2,5 mm
5 = 5 mm
12 = 12 mm
Tool Holder
A = Standard
B = Drill chuck
C = M14x1,5
Engine cooling
K = Convection
L = Air Active
W = Water
Robot flange (ISO 9409-1)
50 = 50 mm (Adaptor 50/80)
63 = 63 mm (Adaptor 63/80)
80 = 80 mm
100 = 100 mm
125 = 125 mm
End position sensors
1 = With Sensors
0 = Without Sensors
Dust extraction
A = With dust extraction
0 = Without  dust extraction
Status LED
L = With LED (RGB)
0 = Without LED
PI-PRS350-00_V1.0_EN_09.23
     6
PRS 350
Compensating force
PI-PRS350-00_V1.0_EN_09.23